Organization

Abundant Power Church

Agios Baptist Community Of Faith Church
Antioch Baptist Church (Fairfax Station)
Antioch Baptist Church (Haymarket)
Arabic Baptist Church

Arabic Bible Baptist Church
Arlington Korean Baptist Church
Beacon Hill Missionary Baptist Church
Bealeton Baptist Church

Belle View Baptist Church
Bethlehem Baptist Church
Braddock Baptist Church

Bridgeway Church

Calvary Baptist International Center
Calvary Hill Baptist Church
Calverton Baptist Church

Church of the Beloved

Columbia Baptist Church
Convergence

Cornerstone Baptist Church
Cornerstone Church of VA

Del Ray Baptist Church

Ebenezer Baptist Church

Emmanuel Baptist Church
Emmanuel Eritrean Baptist Church
Ethiopian Covenant Gospel Church
Fairfax Baptist Church

Fairfax Circle Baptist Church

Faith Family Ministries International
First Baptist Church of Alexandria
First Baptist Church of Herndon
First Baptist Church of Springfield
First Baptist Church of Woodbridge
First Mount Olive Baptist Church
First Virginia Baptist Church
Franconia Korean Baptist Church
Fullnet Community Church, Inc.
Gateway Community Church

Glory Korean Baptist Church

God is Good Ministries International
Grace Baptist Church (Woodbridge)
Grace Capital City

Grace Community Church

Grace Filipino Church

Grace Korean Baptist Church Of Washington
Great Salvation Christian Fellowship
Greater Little Zion Baptist Church

NorthStar Church Network
Messenger Allotment for 2021 Annual Meeting

Total Unrestricted Gifts
Oct 2020-Sept 2021

$0.00
$0.00
$8,066.64
$300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,000.00
$1,322.92
$0.00
$1,500.00
$0.00
$550.00
$425.00
$500.00
$900.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,520.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,200.00
$6,000.00
$0.00
$30,000.00
$250.00
$8,028.55
$24,999.96
$0.00
$0.00
$1,200.00
$0.00
$1,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$22,000.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$0.00

Messenger
Allowance
4
4
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Messenger Allotment for 2021 Annual Meeting

Organization

Greenbrier Baptist Church

Groveton Baptist Church

Harvest Assembly Baptist Church
Hatcher's Memorial Baptist Church
Haymarket Baptist Church

Hillendale Baptist Church

Holy Fire Equipping Church

Hope Hill Church

Iglesia Bautista EI Camino

Iglesia Bautista Emanuel

Iglesia Bautista Hispana De Westover
Iglesia Bautista Hispana Emanuel
Iglesia Bautista Hispana La Hermosa
Iglesia Bautista La Gran Comision
Iglesia Bautista Remanente De Dios
Iglesia Bautista Shalom

Iglesia Capital

Inspire Church

International Community Baptist Church
Jerusalem Baptist Church

Jerusalem Korean Baptist Church
King's Church DC

Knollwood Community Church

Lake Ridge Baptist Church

Leesburg Community Church

Life Community Church Alexandria
Little River Baptist Church

Loch Lomond Baptist Church

Long Branch Baptist Church
Macedonia Baptist Church

Manassas Baptist Church

Marshall Baptist Church

McLean Baptist Church

Memorial Baptist Church

Middleburg Baptist Church

Mount Ararat Baptist Church

Mount Calvary Baptist Church

Mount Carmel Baptist Church

Mount Hope Baptist Church

Mount Olive Baptist Church

Mount Pleasant Baptist Church (Aldie)
Mount Pleasant Baptist Church (Alexandria)
Mount Pleasant Baptist Church (Herndon)
Mount Vernon Baptist Church

New Hope Church

New Horizon Community Church

New Life Russian Church

NorthStar Church Network

Total Unrestricted Gifts
Oct 2020-Sept 2021

$726.74
$7,213.45
$0.00
$0.00
$1,918.87
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$83.11
$0.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$500.00
$0.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,416.63
$5,000.00
$50.00
$1,599.96
$0.00
$700.00
$0.00
$840.00
$0.00
$6,060.00
$9,097.90
$500.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,617.56
$3,000.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$1,500.00
$18,125.00
$0.00
$500.00

Messenger
Allowance
4
10
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Messenger Allotment for 2021 Annual Meeting

Organization

NewSpring Church

North Fork Baptist Church

Oak Dale Baptist Church

Old Town Community Church

One Body Church

Orlean Baptist Church

Ox Hill Baptist Church

Parkwood Baptist Church
Pathfinders Fellowship Church
Peace Baptist Church

Peace Fellowship Church

Pilgrim Community Church
Plymouth Haven Baptist Church
Primera Iglesia Bautista De Groveton
Primera Iglesia Bautista Dios Es Amor
Primera Iglesia Bautista Hispana De Ballston
Providence Baptist Church
Purcellville Baptist Church

Revival Baptist Ministries

Round Hill Baptist Church

Royal Missionary Baptist Church
Second Baptist Church

Shiloh Baptist Church

Shining Star Community Church
South Ridge Church

South Run Baptist Church
Southview Community Church
Sumerduck Baptist Church

The Church at Clarendon

The District Church

The Rock Christian Center

The United Baptist Church

The Word Church

Triangle Baptist Church

True Light Mission Korean Church
Upperville Baptist Church

Vienna Baptist Church

Vietnamese Bible Baptist Church
Vietnamese Gospel Baptist Church
Vietnamese Grace Baptist Church
Vietnamese Hope Baptist Church
Virginia Agape International Baptist
Virginia Bible Baptist Church
Virginia Hills Baptist Church
Virginia Korean American Baptist Church
Virginia Korean Baptist Church
Warrenton Baptist Church

NorthStar Church Network

Total Unrestricted Gifts
Oct 2020-Sept 2021

$300.00
$2,200.00
$200.00
$2,933.34
$1,000.00
$1,782.47
$4,379.03
$9,385.93
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,893.78
$4,927.72
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,600.00
$1,200.00
$16,754.77
$6,500.00
$0.00
$3,750.00
$2,250.00
$0.00
$3,666.67
$300.00
$600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$550.00
$100.00
$600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,236.08

Messenger
Allowance
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Messenger Allotment for 2021 Annual Meeting

Organization

Washington Living Stone Church
Washington Plaza Baptist Church
Washington Promise Church
Washington United Church
Waterford Baptist Church
Westover Baptist Church (Arlington)
Westwood Baptist Church
Woodbine Family Worship Center
Word & Spirit Baptist Church
Word Of God Baptist Church
Zoar Baptist Church

NorthStar Church Network

Total Unrestricted Gifts
Oct 2020-Sept 2021

$0.00

$0.00

$300.00

$0.00

$1,246.00
$3,241.23
$4,800.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,192.71

Messenger
Allowance
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