Organization	Total Unrestricted Gifts Oct 2020-Sept 2021	Messenger Allowance
Abundant Power Church	\$0.00	4
Agios Baptist Community Of Faith Church	\$0.00	4
Antioch Baptist Church (Fairfax Station)	\$8,066.64	10
Antioch Baptist Church (Haymarket)	\$300.00	4
Arabic Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Arabic Bible Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Arlington Korean Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Beacon Hill Missionary Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Bealeton Baptist Church	\$4,000.00	8
Belle View Baptist Church	\$1,322.92	5
Bethlehem Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Braddock Baptist Church	\$1,500.00	5
Bridgeway Church	\$0.00	4
Calvary Baptist International Center	\$550.00	4
Calvary Hill Baptist Church	\$425.00	4
Calverton Baptist Church	\$500.00	4
Church of the Beloved	\$900.00	4
Columbia Baptist Church	\$10,000.00	10
Convergence	\$1,000.00	5
Cornerstone Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Cornerstone Church of VA	\$0.00	4
Del Ray Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Ebenezer Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Emmanuel Baptist Church	\$2,520.00	6
Emmanuel Eritrean Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Ethiopian Covenant Gospel Church	\$0.00	4
Fairfax Baptist Church	\$1,200.00	5
Fairfax Circle Baptist Church	\$6,000.00	10
Faith Family Ministries International	\$0.00	4
First Baptist Church of Alexandria	\$30,000.00	10
First Baptist Church of Herndon	\$250.00	4
First Baptist Church of Springfield	\$8,028.55	10
First Baptist Church of Woodbridge	\$24,999.96	10
First Mount Olive Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
First Virginia Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Franconia Korean Baptist Church	\$1,200.00	5
Fullnet Community Church, Inc.	\$0.00	4
Gateway Community Church	\$1,300.00	5
Glory Korean Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
God is Good Ministries International	\$0.00	4
Grace Baptist Church (Woodbridge)	\$22,000.00	10
Grace Capital City	\$0.00	4
Grace Community Church	\$1,000.00	5
Grace Filipino Church	\$0.00	4
Grace Korean Baptist Church Of Washington	\$0.00	4
Great Salvation Christian Fellowship	\$1,000.00	5
Greater Little Zion Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
States Little Zion Baptiot Ondion	ψυ.υυ	7

Organization	Total Unrestricted Gifts Oct 2020-Sept 2021	Messenger Allowance
Greenbrier Baptist Church	\$726.74	4
Groveton Baptist Church	\$7,213.45	•
Harvest Assembly Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Hatcher's Memorial Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Haymarket Baptist Church	\$1,918.87	=
Hillendale Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Holy Fire Equipping Church	\$0.00	4
Hope Hill Church	\$0.00	4
Iglesia Bautista El Camino	\$0.00	4
Iglesia Bautista Emanuel	\$83.11	4
Iglesia Bautista Hispana De Westover	\$0.00	4
Iglesia Bautista Hispana Emanuel	\$0.00	4
Iglesia Bautista Hispana La Hermosa	\$1,000.00	5
Iglesia Bautista La Gran Comision	\$0.00	4
Iglesia Bautista Remanente De Dios	\$0.00	4
Iglesia Bautista Shalom	\$0.00	4
Iglesia Capital	\$0.00	4
Inspire Church	\$500.00	4
International Community Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Jerusalem Baptist Church	\$100.00	4
Jerusalem Korean Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
King's Church DC	\$0.00	4
Knollwood Community Church	\$0.00	4
Lake Ridge Baptist Church	\$6,416.63	10
Leesburg Community Church	\$5,000.00	9
Life Community Church Alexandria	\$50.00	4
Little River Baptist Church	\$1,599.96	5
Loch Lomond Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Long Branch Baptist Church	\$700.00	4
Macedonia Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Manassas Baptist Church	\$840.00	4
Marshall Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
McLean Baptist Church	\$6,060.00	10
Memorial Baptist Church	\$9,097.90	10
Middleburg Baptist Church	\$500.00	4
Mount Ararat Baptist Church	\$10,000.00	10
Mount Calvary Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Mount Carmel Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Mount Hope Baptist Church	\$2,617.56	6
Mount Olive Baptist Church	\$3,000.00	7
Mount Pleasant Baptist Church (Aldie)	\$0.00	4
Mount Pleasant Baptist Church (Alexandria)	\$1,000.00	5
Mount Pleasant Baptist Church (Herndon)	\$0.00	4
Mount Vernon Baptist Church	\$1,500.00	5
New Hope Church	\$18,125.00	10
New Horizon Community Church	\$0.00	4
New Life Russian Church	\$500.00	4
	·	

	Total Unrectricted Ciffs	Magagness
Organization	Total Unrestricted Gifts Oct 2020-Sept 2021	Messenger Allowance
NewSpring Church	•	4
North Fork Baptist Church	\$300.00	6
Oak Dale Baptist Church	\$2,200.00 \$200.00	4
Old Town Community Church	·	-
•	\$2,933.34	
One Body Church Orlean Baptist Church	\$1,000.00	5 5
Ox Hill Baptist Church	\$1,782.47	5 8
Parkwood Baptist Church	\$4,379.03	
Pathfinders Fellowship Church	\$9,385.93 \$200.00	10 4
Peace Baptist Church	· ·	4
Peace Fellowship Church	\$0.00	-
Pilgrim Community Church	\$0.00	4 4
-	\$0.00	-
Plymouth Haven Baptist Church	\$4,893.78	8
Primera Iglesia Bautista Diea Fo Amer	\$4,927.72	8
Primera Iglesia Bautista Higgana Da Ballatan	\$0.00	4
Primera Iglesia Bautista Hispana De Ballston	\$0.00	4
Providence Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Purcellville Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Revival Baptist Ministries	\$0.00	4
Round Hill Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Royal Missionary Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Second Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Shiloh Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Shining Star Community Church	\$3,600.00	7
South Ridge Church	\$1,200.00	5
South Run Baptist Church	\$16,754.77	10
Southview Community Church	\$6,500.00	10
Sumerduck Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
The Church at Clarendon	\$3,750.00	7
The District Church	\$2,250.00	6
The Rock Christian Center	\$0.00	4
The United Baptist Church	\$3,666.67	7
The Word Church	\$300.00	4
Triangle Baptist Church	\$600.00	4
True Light Mission Korean Church	\$0.00	4
Upperville Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Vienna Baptist Church	\$1,000.00	5
Vietnamese Bible Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Vietnamese Gospel Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Vietnamese Grace Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Vietnamese Hope Baptist Church	\$550.00	4
Virginia Agape International Baptist	\$100.00	4
Virginia Bible Baptist Church	\$600.00	4
Virginia Hills Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Virginia Korean American Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Virginia Korean Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Warrenton Baptist Church	\$4,236.08	8

	<b>Total Unrestricted Gifts</b>	Messenger
Organization	Oct 2020-Sept 2021	Allowance
Washington Living Stone Church	\$0.00	4
Washington Plaza Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Washington Promise Church	\$300.00	4
Washington United Church	\$0.00	4
Waterford Baptist Church	\$1,246.00	5
Westover Baptist Church (Arlington)	\$3,241.23	7
Westwood Baptist Church	\$4,800.00	8
Woodbine Family Worship Center	\$0.00	4
Word & Spirit Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Word Of God Baptist Church	\$0.00	4
Zoar Baptist Church	\$4,192.71	8